Date Booked In

SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jail Inmate Roster
Updated on:  11/01/2025 @ 23:00

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

10/25/2025

07/30/2025

09/26/2025

11/01/2025

10/04/2024

10/28/2025

07/22/2025

10/20/2025

10/06/2025

10/20/2025

10/10/2025

09/08/2025

06/14/2025

09/30/2025

10/31/2025

07/14/2025

10/01/2025

07/22/2025

10/20/2025

Printed:  11/01/2025

ABERSON,GREG LEE
01 ARSON 2ND DEGREE
ALVARADO,DANIEL LITTLE
01 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
02 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
03 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
04 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
05 SEX ABUSE-3RD-BY FORCE 1ST
ARANDA-MARTINEZ,JESUS EMMANUEL

ARMSTEAD,KANDI LYNN
01 ACCESSORY AFTER THE FACT [AGMS
BABB,TODD DOUGLAS

BETANCOURTH-VILLALOBO,JOSE RAM
BROWN,KENNETH WAYNE
BURKHARDT,DUSTIN TRAVIS

CHRISTIANSEN,TODD ALAN
01 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
02 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
03 DRIVING WHILE BARRED
04 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
05 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
CLARK,WILLIAM ROSS

CORWIN,GARY ALAN
FAYE,CHEIKH ABDOU

GOMEZ-GONZALES,YUNIOR ARIEL
01 CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE VIOLATION
02 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP
03 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP
04 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP
05 POSS FALSE LICENSE/ID CARD
06 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER
07 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
08 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA IST
09 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
10 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
11 FORGERY-FELONY
12 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER
GUZMAN-SANTILLAN,CELEDONIO

HERRERA-MUNGUIA,JONI

HOWARD,VICTOR BADU

KOHARCHIK,SHANE DONAVON
01 DOMESTIC ASSLT-BODILY INJRY-1S
02 ASSAULT

LEDFORD,STARR NECOLE

LOPEZ-SILES,FRANCISCO GERARDO

ARREST/INT APP

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

SERVE SENTENCE

FEDERAL HOLD

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD



Date Booked In

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

10/10/2025

10/31/2025

08/22/2024

10/20/2025

06/30/2025

10/01/2025

10/10/2025

09/26/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

07/08/2025

10/27/2025

09/08/2025

Printed:  11/01/2025

@ 23:00.17

MARTIN-LOPEZ,SERGIO ABEL

MOLINE LANTAN,MARCIO ALVARO RO

MORROW,TAYLOR MATTHEW

PARCEL,MATTHEW GLEN

RAMOS,GERARDO IVAN

01
02

VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

RICHOTTE,JORDAN

01

DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-2ND OFF

SMITH,DANIEL LUCIUS

SMITH-DOWNS,DEACON

STRAUB,SETH JACOB

VALLEJO-CASTILLO,JOSE ALFREDO

VANBRIESEN,CORBIN JOSEPH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY

WILLFUL INJURY-BODILY INJURY

WADE,DAVID ALLEN

YAR,GESH MANASI

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD
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